Building:

Material Code
MB8M-1
MCT-1

MF12-1
MF9-1

MFL-1
MFSP
MPG-1

MRS-1
MRS-2
MRS-3
MSBM
MSTD-1
MV4-1
SPI-C
SPI-W
TF10F
TF5F
T™M10
TM5

Notes:

sf = Square Feet
If = Linear Feet
E = Each

Printed On:
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TABLE 1
SUMMARY OF BUILDING MATERIALS
Sorted by Building and Material Code

VA Medical Center Building 41
5000 W National Ave, West Milwaukee, WI
Project Reference #: 13490

Material Description
8" BRICK & MORTAR - CREAM

CEILING TILE & MASTIC - 12 INCH: WHITE W/HOLES
(TILE - NEG; MASTIC - POS)

12" FLOOR TILE & MASTIC - CREAM WITH BLACK
STREAKS

9" FLOOR TILE & MASTIC - GRAY WITH BLACK
STREAKS

LINOLEUM & MASTIC - BROWN, CREAM
BLACK FLOOR SQUEAK PAPER

WINDOW PANE GLAZING - CREAM (<1% ASBESTOS
BY PLM)

ROOF SHINGLE - BLACK

ROOF SHINGLE - GREEN

ROOF SHINGLE - GRAY

STONE BLOCK MORTAR

STAIR TREAD - BROWN

4" VINYL BASEBOARD & MASTIC - BLACK
PLASTER - CEILING

PLASTER - WALL

6-10" FITTING ON FIBERGLASS PIPE INSULATION
0-5" FITTING ON FIBERGLASS

6-10" MAGNESIA PIPE INSULATION

0-5" MAGNESIA PIPE INSULATION

ATC = Assumed to contain asbestos
NEG = Asbestos content less than or equal to one percent
POS = Asbestos content greater than one percent

Sigma Environmental Services, Inc.
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Estimated Qty

1070 sf

1615 sf

100 sf

4000 If

15E
10E
150 If
100 If
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